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OPENING Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

Brimfield Acres North 508.754.4185 Tues 1pm/Sat 8am n n

Brimfield Barn 7am n n n n n n

Brimfield Exchange 413.245.0961 8am n n n n n

Central Park 413.245.9257 Tues 6am n n n n n n

Collins Apple Barn 413.245.3948 Tues Sunrise n n n n n n

Crystal Brook 413.245.7647 Tues Sunrise n n n n n

Dealer’s Choice 508.347.3929 Tues 11am n

Francesco’s 9am n n n n n n

Green Acres 413.245.6118 6am n n n n n n

Heart-O-The-Mart 413.245.9556 Wed 9am n n n n n

J & J Promotions 413.245.3436 Fri 6am n n

Hertan’s Antique Shows 860.763.3760 Wed 12noon n n n n n

Mahogany Ridge 413.245.3182 Tues Sunrise n n n n n n

May’s Antique Market 413.245.9271 Thurs 9am n n n

Midway Antique Shows 508.347.3929 Tues 6am n n n n n n

New England Motel 508.347.2179 Wed 6am n n n n n

Postcard Extravaganza Sunrise n n n n n n

Postcard Marathon 203.272.2841 All Week n n n n n n

Quaker Acres 413.245.6185 Tues Sunrise n n n n n n

Sheltons 413.245.3591 Tues Sunrise n n n n n n

Stephen’s Place 413.245.3185 Tues 6am n n n n n n

Sturtevant’s North 413.245.7458 Tues Sunrise n n n n n n

Sturtevant’s South 413.245.7458 Tues Sunrise n n n n n n

The Meadows 413.245.9427 Tues 6am n n n n n n

Open n

Show Schedules • SUMMER 2007

Contents

The Brimfield Pocket Guide is published by BrimfieldExchange. Copies are distributed free of charge before and during
the Brimfield Shows to Antique Shops, Information Centers, Hotels and Motels and Antique Shows.  For more information
or to reserve advertising space in future issues, contact BrimfieldExchange, 10 Palmer Road, Box 459, Brimfield, MA
01010, Phone 413-245-0961 or email to admin@BrimfieldExchange.com. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
the contents of any advertising, and all representations or warranties made in the advertising included in this publication are
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tising which were not caused by the publisher or his agents, and in the event of any such responsibility, the limit of the
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and reproduction or use in whole or in part without written permission are prohibited. Copyright 2000-2007 by
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Specializing in moving Antiques & Art.
For Long Distance

Most Deliveries $250-$375 (First Piece). $65 Each Additional Piece
Inquire for Short Distance Delivery

RELIABLE • INSURED • REFERENCES
30 Years of Moving Antique Furniture

L
D
G

L. Drew Gerard
Delivery Service

Located on Route 20 at MAYS Parking Lot
September 2007

antiquedelivery@aol.com EMAIL

Vermont
Maine
New Hampshire
New York
Pennsylvania
Northern Ohio
Northern Indiana
Southern

Michigan
Connecticut
Rhode Island
Massachusetts
New Jersey
Delaware
Maryland
Virginia

Washington DC
Chicago Area
North Carolina
South Carolina
Alabama
Georgia
Florida

561-212-7159 CELL

West Coast Deliveries (California) for May show only.

Brimfield, MA 2007
One Day Shows

SEPT 4 & 8
Tues 1PM - 5PM • Sat 8AM - 12PM

For Info Call: Colleen James
Email: brimfield1@aol.com

Call: (508) 754-4185 • (413) 245-9471

Dealers in Antiques & Collectibles Only!
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POSTCARD & EPHEMERA CENTER

Aug 31- Sept 8
9am - 6pm  except Regular Show Days

ANTIQUES IN THE BARN
Sept 2, 3, 4, & 8

Monday 9am - 5pm.  Tues. and Sat. Show Hours

R.C. Boweth, Margery Bailit, Barbara Ladd, Millicent Mali,

Bob Moffat, Robert Richards, Pat Reese, John Rice,

Sally & Kris Van Den Bossche, Joy Wemyss

Catch us during set-up - Sunday 10am - 5pm
MasterCard and VISA Available During Show

Tues. Admission: $5.00

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

Catering by CJ’s Restaurant

For dealer Info contact:
cartophilians@cox.net

Phone/Fax: (203) 272-2841

Postcard
Marathon

& PAPER
COLLECTIBLES SHOW

Indoors at

The Postcard & Ephemera Center
Brimfield Acres North Field

Look for the Large Red Building
fronting on Rt. 20

We open Friday August 31ST - 9AM to 6PM

and are open Every Day
through Saturday Sept 8th
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DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

Brimfield Dealer Directory

Packaging & Delivery Service
Brimfield Post Office
LDG Antique Delivery Service Mays Road
Packaging Store Midway Road

Advertising & Displays
Amanda Lynn's Antiques HOTM c-38
Awsum Advertising NE Motel PA 16
Barnstable Stove Shop, Inc. Meadow 14
Bill & Joan Lennon JJ F 24-25
Carl Fila & Rob McElroy MAYS 154
Country Lady Antiques Green 309
Country Lady Antiques JJ E 23
Dudley Hill Antiques MAYS 75
Edward/Patricia Seidel JJ Brook 16-17
Fred Glogower Quaker L 10
Frederic Hartl Hertans 116
Gerald Newman Dealers B-120
Gerald Newman HOTM K-1
Hometown Antiques NE Motel 23
Impact Collectibles HOTM B6
Larkins Antiques Quaker 116
Mainely Paper Antiques Hertans 46
Mainely Paper Antiques Dealers B 111
Mercantile Antiques MAYS 628
Old Federal Shop MAYS 525
R & R Antiques JJ G 30
T & T Pharmacy Collectibles Midway Inside
ThingsGoneBy.Com Dealers Pavillion
Vincent DAngelo Dealers C 157
Vintage Poster Bank Meadow 172
Waynes Neon Clocks Hertans 139, 140

African Art
Saho African Arts Crystal Front

American Art Pottery
C & L Antiques Sturt N BACK ROW
Jack Pap Antiques MAYS 637
Just About Modern Meadow 151
PotteryGlassChina Quaker 64
Potteryone Meadow 77
Primarily Pottery Quaker L3
The Heritage Shop Antiques Collins Front Row
White Water Antiques MAYS 381

Americana

Ferguson & Darruda MAYS 507
Robert Perry Antiques Crystal 2
Old Cape Antiques MAYS 441
Darwin D. Bearley Antiques HOTM D-3
The Chenille Cottage Central 80
M. Gosch Antiques Quaker 35-36
Red Rooster MAYS 329
Christopher Swift Antiques MAYS 413
Davidian-Americana MAYS 270
Jan & John Maggs Antiques HOTM J-17
Jan & John Maggs Antiques Dealers P 9
M & L Antiques MAYS 534
Alpha & Omega Antiques Dealers A 37
Hometown Antiques Hertans 69
Iron Gate Antiques JJ M 40
Brasseur Fine Arts Dealers C 159
Antiquities Quaker L4-5

Grotheer Dealers C 170
Ough Antiques HOTM J 17
Steve Smoot Antiques MAYS 454
Steve Smoot Antiques Dealers 178
Park Antiques MAYS 331
Alley Antiques and Collectibles JJ M 03,33
Broad Street Antiques Market Quaker 13
Mercantile Antiques MAYS 628
R & R Collectibles JJ G 30
JD Wahl Antiques Hertans 169
Michael Mccue Antiques MAYS 440
D & N Sandys JJ C 32
D & N Sandys Dealers Pavillion
Quaboag Valley Antiques Center BAN 75
Quaboag Valley Antiques Center JJ Brook 2,3
Country Treasures Antiques HOTM A67-69
The East West Trading Company Midway 50, 63
Bill Joyce Antiques NE Motel 201
Hedgeworth Antiques MAYS 519

Architectural & Garden
Aardvark Antiques MAYS 91-92
Andrews Antiques Quaker 55-56
Architectural Emporium Collins Street
Architiques Quaker 57-62
Artefact Architectural Antiques HOTM C1
Bingham's Hertans 200
Bob Withington Antiques HOTM E-tent
Capitol Salvage NE Motel 2
Christopher Swift Antiques MAYS 413
Copper Art Sprinklers Meadow 134
Corey Daniels HOTM E Tent
D. Williams Quaker B-24
Doris Dixon Antiques Shelton B 33, 42
Ferguson & Darruda MAYS 507
Great Stuff by Paul Antiques Hertans 196, 197
J & B Antiques MAYS 115
J. Pasternak & Son Antiques Meadow 31, 32
Jack Adamson Hertans 39
Jeffrey Greene Antiques Quaker 137
Kate Alex and Co. Dealers C 183
Kate Alex and Co. Hertans 189
Les Dumond Antiques JJ C 5
M. Gosch Antiques Quaker 35-36
Marvin Gardens Quaker B14 - B20
Old Winterport Commercial House JJ B 28,29
Olde Good Things Dealers C 146-47
Olde Good Things Sturt N
Olde Good Things JJ B 22, 42
Olde Good Things MAYS 638
Olde Good Things HOTM A-40
One Stop Antiques Inc. Meadow 179-185
Red Rooster MAYS 329
Robert/Kathy/Michaela Baranowsky JJ B-2, B-11
Rose Garden Antiques Dealers D 223
Sandy Klempner Antiques Dealers D 264
Smith-Zukas Antiques Hertans 8, 9
STU-ARTz Quaker 100
Sydelle & Jay Livingston Dealers D 251
Sydelle & Jay Livingston HOTM G 26
The Grange Quaker B12-13
The Secret Garden Collection Mahogany
Vintage Optical Green Road

Art & Paintings

®


“I love it, but how
would I get it home” sm

Located at Brimfield Antique Center • Toll Free 888-593-6683

“The Packing
and Shipping

Experts” sm

Dan & Nancy’s Antiques
P.O. Box 88, Feeding Hills, MA 01030

Tiffany  ·  Oil Paintings  ·  Doulton
English Cameo  ·  Sterling & Coin Silver

www.danandnancys.com
danandnancys@comcast.net

Phone & Fax - (413) 789-3464
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You have just arrived in Brimfield and face a sea of dealers and merchandise. You are
searching for Furniture and Sterling Silver. Begin your search by:
1. CATEGORIES: Begin your search by browsing the general category list on page 18.

Choose a category and look for the heading listed alphabetically in this guide (pg 4).
2. DEALERS: are listed alphabetically under each category heading. Each dealer listing

contains three columns of information. You will find the dealer’s name, the name of
the show (abbreviated) where they display, and their booth number.

3. FINDING A DEALER: After finding a dealer in your chosen category, refer to the color
show map on pages 12 & 13 for the show’s location. The show schedule on page 2 is
helpful as different shows open on different days and times.

4. OTHER HELPFUL TIPS: When you arrive at a particular show and still cannot find the
dealer or merchandise you are looking for, try asking the show promoter or a fellow
dealer. They can be very helpful. Remember that you can do a more detailed category
search on BrimfieldExchange.com from the comfort of your home. 

General Information: During Brimfield week BrimfieldExchange operates an informa-
tion building located across from May’s Antique Market on Route 20, and provides
internet access, maps and complimentary trade publications.

HOW TO USE THIS GUIDE!

Sample:

DEALER SHOW BOOTH

Furniture
Tim’s Antiques Mays 800

Sterling & Silver Plate
Slim’s Silver Quaker 1000

In response to author Bob Wyss’ article about the future of Brimfield and his
thoughtful suggestions of ways to improve the event (Brimfield Pocket Guide July
2007), I offer a different viewpoint- the view of a 23 year veteran buyer and seller
at what I consider the greatest show on earth.

Brimfield is important. Yes, it is very important.
There are three basic reasons people buy antiques and collectibles- for nostal-

gia, decoration, and investment.  Brimfield satisfies all three needs.
Brimfield is nostalgic. When people drive into town, adrenaline surges

through their systems as their minds race with excitement about the possibilities,
their past treasure finds, and their desire to get onto the fields immediately.
Nostalgia is a feeling one gets about something and material objects are ways to
remember those feelings.  Nostalgic items are prevalent in Brimfield as vendors
know that emotional triggers to buy often seal the deal.

Brimfield is decorative. Acquiring antiques and collectibles to decorate a
home or business has increasingly become a substantial revenue aspect of
Brimfield. Everyone from Martha Stewart, Oprah, and Barbra Streisand has come
to find the treasure necessary to satisfy their decorating schemes.  Theme restau-
rants have scoured the fields to decorate their franchises coast to coast.  Now, the
high-end design stores, clothing designers, and style-setters also frequent the
fields for items and inspiration.  Savvy vendors use their own sense of decorative

Another View on
Brimfield’s Future

by Gary Sohmers

continued on page 21
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Antique Prints Shelton F-21
Art and Antiques MAYS 504
Artfull Eye Shelton F 05
Artique MAYS 94
Artique Hertans 78
Bridges Over Time HOTM K 18
Bridges Over Time Dealers D 255
Carl L. Bosk JJ C 25
Carl L. Bosk BAN 548
Central Market Antiques Midway 216294255
Chelsea Hill Antiques MAYS 425
Cherish, Ltd NE Motel 239
Dan & Nancy's Antiques BrimBarn In L. rear
EastCoastArt Hertans 104
Elegant Artifacts MAYS 516
Griffin's Gallery HOTM I 5
Hometown Antiques Hertans 69
Images of the Past MAYS 57
Janis Petrovich Collins Front road
Jennings & Rohn Antiques HOTM E- Tent
Joe Torre NE Motel Front 
Michael Smith MAYS 85
Old Threads Antique Textiles Crystal Front
Ooh Aah Antiques MAYS 508
Paula NE Motel 18
Peace Antiques NE Motel 223
Peter Wilkinson Jacobs MAYS 55
Potteryone Meadow 77
Susan Walter Antiques HOTM G-41
Uptown & Canoeclub Antiques MAYS

Art Glass
B & B Antiques Midway Inside
Black Swan Midway 5
Frank & Laurie's Collectibles NE Motel 87, 65
Glassy Antiques Stephen

Baskets & Woodenware
Avatar Antiques Quaker 37-39
Yellow River Country Antiques Quaker B 20,21

Black Americana
Dianes Antiques MAYS 56
Stonegate Antiques JJ G 33

Books & Manuscripts
C & R Antiques Central 99
Childrens Book Nook Quaker 68/68
Glens Cards Central 92
History Gallery NE Motel P17
Mori Books Midway Porch
Murphy's Old Books MAYS 178
Priceguides and More Central 29
Rorkes Drift JJ P 6
Rorkes Drift BAN 363364
The Gryphon's Nest Shelton F-1
Trummels Treasures Sturt S

Bottles
Bitters Bottles JJ E 28-29
Cobalt Turtle Antiques JJ E 12 & 13
Paula Hutchison NE Motel 17 & 18
The Re-Run Shop Quaker 35

Brass/Copper/Bronze
Campello Antiques/NE Brass Refinish NE Motel 68 A & B
Copper Art Sprinklers Meadow 134
Hedgerow Antiques Hertans 147
Kay Bakers Antiques MAYS 84
Malcolm Reiss MAYS 24
Michael & Claire Higgins Antiques BAN 342
Motherways Antiques Hertans X

Rubleys Antiques Dealers A 67
Sir Richards Antiques JJ A6

Breweriana

Adelle Hammond Central 65 & 66
Amethyst Antiques Central 67
Barnstable Stove Shop, Inc. Meadow 14
John T. Pierce Antiques Dealers A 5
Mary Fazzino Quaker 28
Orange Trading Company Green Left Rear
Robert Lanagan Green 104

Buttons & Smalls
Almeida Enterprises Central 119
Antiques Plus More Central 111
Bunny's Place HOTM D 12
Bunny's Place JJ F 1
C & R Antiques Central 99
Crazy Cakes JJ A 61
Dusty's Vintage Linens/Textiles Central 98
Hickory Lane Antiques Quaker 34
Kristine Tibbetts Central 45
MFM Dealers P 15
Nifty Thrifty Dry Goods Central 116
Patricia Kosmoski Quaker 115

Cameras
Eighty One Main Antiques Stephen

Cast Iron
Antiques and Accents HOTM E 8
Antiques and Accents MAYS 63
Bailey's Antiques & Collectibles Quaker 40
Bear Creek Trading Company Quaker B 5-6
Dennis and Judy Perry Meadow 50,50A
Doris Dixon Antiques Shelton B 33, 42
Frank & Laurie's Collectibles NE Motel 87, 65
Impact Collectibles HOTM B6
Impulsive Antiques Quaker 117
Lilac House Antiques & Galleries BrimBarn On road
Stephen Moss MAYS 63
Stephen Moss HOTM E 8
The Secret Garden Collection Mahogany
Weather or Knot Antiques Midway 46, 59

Ceramics
Antique Articles NE Motel 35
Dennis & Dad Antiques MAYS 393
Kramars Kollectible Korner Quaker 45
Lauras Dollhouses & Collectibles Central 3 A

Childrens Items
Childrens Book Nook Quaker 68/68
Childrens's Prints JJ Brook 23
Cobweb Collectibles JJ B-13
Crazy Cakes JJ A 61
Holiday Happenings MAYS 89
Mori Books Midway Porch
The Closetful Central 68

Civil War
Antiques & Artifacts Hertans 172
David Charron MAYS 394
Elmwood Antiques NE Motel M4

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

Brimfield Dealer DirectoryBrimfield Dealer Directory

- Advertising
- Breweriana
- 18th & 19th Cent.

Antiques

Where the Show Begins…
23 Sturbridge Rd. - Across St. Chris. Church

617-448-2300 - Extended Hours.
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DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

Brimfield Dealer Directory

Iron Gate Antiques JJ M 40
Jerry Greenstein MAYS 252
Rob & Ruth Lyon JJ E 21
Trimbles Tavern Antiques Meadow 150

Clocks & Watches
Artifacts JJ P 40
Artifacts HOTM F 110
Awsum Advertising NE Motel PA 16
Bill-Lil Antiques NE Motel 1-2
Ed Finney Antiques MAYS 362
Goldsmith Jewelers Crystal 5
Greenhouse Antiques JJ A 12
Hermitage Antiques MAYS 126
Jim Brady Antiques Mahogany 36
Karys Gold & Silver Crystal
Miami Watch & Clock BrimBarn
Miami Watch & Clock MAYS
R & R Collectibles JJ G 30
Waynes Neon Clocks Hertans 139, 140
Window of Time Antiques Dealers B 94
Window of Time Antiques JJ BR 32

Coin Op & Mechanical
Antiques & Tyme MAYS 174
John Apple Hertans 24
M & L Antiques MAYS 534
Orange Trading Company Green Left Rear

Coins
M.A. Storck Company MAYS 93
Pete Shelton f33
Show Car Tags Quaker 15, 16

Comic
Spidles' Antiques/Collectables MAYS 529
Yesterdays Paper Sturt S 11, 12

Costume Jewelry
Anderson Jewelers BAN 117
Anderson Jewelers MAYS 535
Antiques Plus More Central 111
B & B Antiques Midway Inside
Back From The Past Antiques NE Motel 46
Blackbird Antiques HOTM G 01
Cheryl's Collectables Crystal 11
Christmas Nostalgia Quaker L-1
Denny's Antiques Quaker 107
Grannys This & That Collins 3
Green Lady Gifts Hertans 32B, 120
Green-Mannequin Quaker 53
Hall's Antiques HOTM 2
Judith Clarke Collins
Kendall Antiques Crystal 5
Laurel Antiques of Maine BrimBarn Inside 3
Leda Roberts MAYS 503
Memories on Main St. Meadow 152, 161
Mid Century Chic Meadow 172-173
Old Costume Jewelry Central 59
Sandra McNeil Antiques MAYS 512
Sandra McNeil Antiques Sturt N
Sarsaparilla Antiques Shelton Main Isle R.
Sew Vintage/Joanntiques JJ A 62
Spidles' Antiques/Collectables MAYS 529
Sue's Jewels Collins
We Make It Go Away! Quaker L-1

Country
Adamson's Antiques Hertans 37, 38, 39
Alley Antiques and Collectibles JJ M 03,33
Anderson/Kelley Antiques Dealers A 14
Anne Negrin Antiques JJ R 36-38

Antiques & Tyme MAYS 174
Bakers Antiques HOTM A 24
Bay State Antiques Hertans 66
Brownstead Antiques Hertans 115
Capitol Salvage NE Motel 2
Class Menagerie Hertans 40
Classic Junque MAYS 54
Dennis and Judy Perry Meadow 50,50A
Diana M Higgins Antiques Hertans 16
Frederic Hartl Hertans 116
Jack Adamson Hertans 39
James Rickard Antiques MAYS 10
JD Wahl Antiques Hertans 169
Jim Worcester Atiques Quaker 84-85,124-125
Keeping Room Antiques NE Motel 72
Lone Ranger Antiques Quaker 104-105
Mason Dixon Memories Quaker 13-14
Meissners Auction Service Hertans 91, 92
Meissners Auction Service BAN 86
Melissas Antiques MAYS 127
Michael Mccue Antiques MAYS 440
Now & Then BAN 4
Now & Then JJ P 31
Oak Barrel Antiques Midway 8
Old Acres Farm Antiques Meadow 195
R & R Antiques JJ G 30
Ray & Joan Peterson Antiques JJ N 32
Richard Fuller Antiques MAYS 475
Shoe Rack Lady MAYS 397
Smiths Antiques Quaker 39
Spindle CIty Antiques Hertans 60
The Cooperage Quaker 69
Wiggletown NE Motel 197

Deco & Decorative Arts
Anderson family NE Motel
Antique & Decorating Wherehouse NE Motel P 8-12
Antiques and Accents HOTM E 8
Antiques and Accents MAYS 63
Black Swan Midway 5
House of Hubbard Quaker 30
Images of the Past MAYS 57
Rowfant Antiques NE Motel Pav 1
Sydelle & Jay Livingston Dealers D 251
Sydelle & Jay Livingston HOTM G 26
The Vintage Closet Quaker 70 & 71
Vintage TableTop Design JJ M1
West St. Station Quaker 22

Decoys
Backyard Antiques NE Motel 205
Malchione Antiques & Sporting HOTM A 28
Wildgeraniums Antiques & Design JJ M1

Dolls & Accessories
Andersons' Antiques Mahogany 26
Antique Man MAYS 484
Antique Man BAN Tent 11
Bay State Antiques Hertans 66
Brass Lantern Antiques Dealers C 172
Green-Mannequin Quaker 53
Hall's Antiques HOTM 2
Hasbeens MAYS 539
Jeanne DeLarm-Neri MAYS 97
Keepers Toys and Barbie Dolls Crystal
Mike's & Gayle's Toys N' Joys Central 106
Patricia Vaillancourt MAYS
What-A-Doll! Quaker L-6

Eclectic
Antique Handles Quaker 8
D. Williams Quaker B-24



I Sold Grandmas Stuff NE Motel 9
King Richard's Corner Sturt N
Sold By Sue Wearsch Shelton B 14

Ephemera

Amethyst Antiques Central 67
Beauty and the Beast Antiques NE Motel P7
Bill & Joan Lennon JJ F 24-25
Carl Fila & Rob McElroy MAYS 154
Cartophilian Collectibles PostMara Inside
Charles & Nellie Huttunen PostMara Inside
Donald Schimke Antiques PostMara Inside
Film Richards Quaker 19
James Barilaro PostMara Inside
Jim & Kayce Dimond JJ P 13
Jim & Kayce Dimond Green Main Aisle
Mary L. Marconi Quaker 90
The First Class Cabin PostMara Inside
The Orchard Central 82
The Post Card Repository PostMara Inside
The Postcard Stand BAN
The Re-Run Shop Quaker 35
The Zussman Collection Midway Out front
The Zussman Collection MAYS # 93
TJ'S Collectibles Meadow 33
Tom & Carol Halsdorf Sturt N Last Row
Tom Mills PostMara Inside
Trummels Treasures Sturt S
Wex Rex Meadow Road 33
Wiggletown NE Motel 197

Fiesta & Depression
Adelle Hammond Central 65 & 66
Furniture Farm  Antiques JJ G 29, E 28
Hoosier Kubboard Glass JJ R 40
Just About Modern Meadow 151
Keller & Ross Quaker L 3
MarBo Antiques JJ Brook 24
MR. Antique Central 104
PotteryGlassChina Quaker 64
Robinson Sales MAYS 395
TLC Antiques NE Motel 39
Yesterdays Memories JJ N 44

Fishing & Sports Related

Antiquities Quaker L4-5
Classic Junque MAYS 54
L & M Antiques JJ G 22
Les Dumond Antiques JJ C 5
Mainely Paper Antiques Hertans 46
Mainely Paper Antiques Dealers B 111
Malchione Antiques & Sporting HOTM A 28
Misery Island Sporting Collectibles Stephen
Terry Walker Antiques Midway 11, 25

Flow Blue & Majolica
Mars-Most Antiques MAYS 418
The Peddlers Chest JJ Brook 4

Folk Art
1840 House MAYS 540
1840 House HOTM F Tent
Adamson's Antiques Hertans 37, 38, 39
Blackbird Antiques HOTM G 01
Brasseur Fine Arts Dealers C 159
Country Squire Antiques NE Motel 47-49
D & N Sandys JJ C 32
D & N Sandys Dealers Pavillion
Diana M Higgins Antiques Hertans 16
James Rickard Antiques MAYS 10
Jim Worcester Atiques Quaker 84-85,124-125
Kate Alex and Co. Dealers C 183
Kate Alex and Co. Hertans 189
Mary and Joshua Steenburgh MAYS 69
Mount Vernon Antiques HOTM C 31
Mountain Thistle Antiques NE Motel 171
Patricia Ann Breame Antiques JJ C 3
Peace Antiques NE Motel 223
Peppercricket Farm JJ Brook 10
Robert Perry Antiques Crystal 2
Rose Garden Antiques Dealers D 223
Sandy Klempner Antiques/Interiors Dealers D 264
Steve Smoot Antiques MAYS 454
Steve Smoot Antiques Dealers 178
Stuff and Things Antiques JJ Brook 33
The Workshop JJ Brook 5
Things A.T. Roche's Quaker 98/111

Forged Iron
Jeffrey Greene Antiques Quaker 137

Furniture

1840 House MAYS 540
1840 House HOTM F Tent
Allagheny Heritage Antiques Collins Rear
Amazing Antiques Quaker 118
Anderson/Kelley Antiques Dealers A 14
Antique & Decorating Wherehouse NE Motel P 8-12
Artefact Architectural Antiques HOTM C1
Artistic Design Originals NE Motel
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DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

Brimfield Dealer Directory

Calendars - Postcards - Gun Catalogs

Hunting & Fishing Ephemera

J&J    Booth G22

L&M ANTIQUES
Lewis Parker

John & Veronica   Booth #A28  HOTM
Duck Decoys • Fish Decoys • Swans • Rods • Reels
• Creels • Lures • Flies • Tools • Baseball • Nautical

Folk • Art             
jvmsport@aol.com · 610 444-3509 · Kennett Square, PA

T R U N K S  W A N T E D
HARTCO TRAVEL TRUNKS

Will buy 19th century…Top Dollar Paid
RESTORATIONS • PERIOD HARDWARE

Hertans Field
Hartford, CT 860-402-4791 • pjnorton2004@yahoo.com

Mainely PaperAntiques
Buying & Selling Ephemera
& Country Store Advertising

Dealers Choice Booth B111 · Hertan’s Booth 46
207-594-2390  ·  email: mepprant@midcoast.com

®


“Brimfields Licensed
and Insured mover” License # MC 274579

Located at Brimfield Antique Center • Toll Free 888-593-6683

BrimfieldMovers.com
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DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

Brimfield Dealer Directory

Backyard Antiques NE Motel 205
Benefit Street Antiques MAYS 133
Bill N Lous Antiques MAYS 489
Brass Lantern Antiques MAYS 376
Brass Lantern Antiques Dealers C 172
Bridges Over Time HOTM K 18
Bridges Over Time Dealers D 255
Buckboard Antiques NE Motel Front Tent
Cabinetworks of Butternut Hollow Meadow 11
Carriage House Antiques NE Motel P 11
Cellar Shop Quaker 26
Central Market Antiques Midway 216294255
Cherry Acres Quaker 41, 42
D & M Antiques Mahogany
Door Knocker Antiques Mahogany
Dudley Hill Antiques MAYS 75
Elegant Artifacts MAYS 516
Great Stuff by Paul Antiques Hertans 196, 197
HARTCO-Hartford Antique/Restored Trunks Hertans 79 & Upfront
House of Hubbard Quaker 30
Images Past NE Motel 91-92
Impulsive Antiques Quaker 117
J. Pasternak & Son Antiques Meadow 31, 32
James Jackson MAYS 88
Jennings & Rohn Antiques HOTM E- Tent
Jim Stubblefield Antiques Hertans 200
Joseph McGaughey MAYS 402
Keeping Room Antiques NE Motel 72
King Richard's Corner Sturt N
L & M Furniture Crystal 6
Lightning Colors Quaker B 8
Lone Ranger Antiques Quaker 104-105
Mary Fazzino Quaker 28
Meissners Auction Service Hertans 91, 92
Meissners Auction Service BAN 86
Monkton Mill Antiques MAYS 51
Morning Glory Antiques NE Motel 226-227
Nancy Koly Antiques NE Motel 74
NE Antiques of Punta Gorda Green Vermont Tent
NE Antiques of Punta Gorda MAYS
Old Winterport Commercial House JJ B 28,29
Olivias Attic Ltd Mahogany 30
One Stop Antiques Inc. Meadow 179-185
Patricia Ann Breame Antiques JJ C 3
Paula NE Motel 18
Paula Hutchison NE Motel 17 & 18
Quaboag Valley Antiques Center BAN 75
Quaboag Valley Antiques Center JJ Brook 2,3
Red City Antiques Central 21
Repro Depot Mahogany
Robert/Kathy/Michaela Baranowsky JJ B-2, B-11
Stone Block Antiques Green Vt. Tent
STU-ARTz Quaker 100
Stuff and Things Antiques JJ Brook 33
T. Jordan Elliot Antique Dealer Meadow Green tent
The Antique Poole Central 108
The Chair Man & The Tea Lady JJ C-8
The Cooperage Quaker 69
The Door Knocker Antiques Mahogany Front
The Orchard Central 82
The Seawife Meadow 158
Theresa Jackson Antiques MAYS 83
Tian Ling Midway 10/24/37
Treasure Hunt Antiques Quaker L 2, L 8
Tricias Treasures NE Motel 28-50
Turnpike Antiques Hertans 117
Village Green Antiques Green Main Row
We Make It Go Away! Quaker L-1
Whatever's Antique JJ A 52

Furniture Country
Alpha & Omega Antiques Dealers A 37
Antiques & Artifacts Hertans 172

Bakers Antiques HOTM A 24
Best Furniture Source Mahogany Ben/Jerry
Tent
Country Squire Antiques NE Motel 47-49
Country Treasures Antiques HOTM ,A67-69
EuroPorts Home & Garden NE Motel 302 Front
Forgotten Furnishings MAYS 27
Grotheer Dealers C 170
Hartmann House Antiques JJ Brook 6
Hermitage Antiques MAYS 126
Hiawatha AntiquesCountry Woodshop Quaker 92
Jan & John Maggs Antiques HOTM J-17
Jan & John Maggs Antiques Dealers P 9
Juniper Hill Antiques Stephen Tent Roadside
Mary and Joshua Steenburgh MAYS 69
Pastime Antiques Hertans 42, 43,49, 50
Peppercricket Farm JJ Brook 10
Stone Soup Antiques Gallery Collins 8
Suzy's A & S Stephen Tent-Road
The Fred O Smith Line NE Motel 208
The Hoosierman MAYS 401
The Peddlers Chest JJ Brook 4
Turnpike Antiques Hertans 117

Furniture English/Euro
American Eagle Antiques Central 36
Bob Withington Antiques HOTM E-tent
Images Past NE Motel 91-92
Manor House Antiques NE Motel 228 - 232
Martell & Suffin Antiques Dealers C 181
Martell & Suffin Antiques HOTM F 50

Furniture Oak

American Eagle Antiques Central 36
Farmbrook Antiques Quaker 48
Fragile Beauty Antiques NE Motel 219
Grey Barn Antiques JJ B 9
J & B Antiques MAYS 115
Kirsch Antiques NE Motel 196 & 210
Rock-n-Glass Antiques Crystal
Stoneware John Meadow 149
Suzy's A & S Stephen Tent-Road
Swierad's Antiques Central 8
The Hoosierman MAYS 401
Wilbraham Mountain Antiques Quaker 49
Wynns Antiques NE Motel 69

Furniture Painted
Asbell Antiques NE Motel 172
Best Furniture Source Mahogany Ben/Jerry
Tent
Bettina Krainin Hertans 146
Christmas Nostalgia Quaker L-1
Eileen Love NE Motel 225, 225A
EuroPorts Home & Garden NE Motel 302 Front

®


Packing, Crating
and Delivery Services

Located at Brimfield Antique Center • Toll Free 888-593-6683

Fully licensed
and insured

Professional
Service.

®


™FLAV™
“Fragile, Large, Awkward or Valuable”™
Located at Brimfield Antique Center • Toll Free 888-593-6683

FREE Pickup of
larger items



Grey Goose Antiques Central 2
Jim Stubblefield Antiques Hertans 200
Juniper Hill Antiques Stephen Tent Roadside
Pastime Antiques Hertans 42434950
Stormy Crandall Antiques Quaker L 11, 13
Vintage Pastelle NE Motel 303 A

Furniture Period
Andrews Antiques Quaker 55-56
Cabinetworks of Butternut Hollow Meadow 11
Chelsea Hill Antiques MAYS 425
Corey Daniels HOTM E Tent
Farmbrook Antiques Quaker 48
Martell & Suffin Antiques Dealers C 181
Martell & Suffin Antiques HOTM F 50
Old Cape Antiques MAYS 441
The East West Trading Company Midway 50, 63
Tim Walker Antiques MAYS 334
Toma Golden Antiques NE Motel PA 2
Wynns Antiques NE Motel 69

Furniture Victorian
Grey Barn Antiques JJ B 9
Rock-n-Glass Antiques Crystal
Rubleys Antiques Dealers A 67
Sunset Antiques JJ F 12
Toma Golden Antiques NE Motel PA 2
Webber Antiques BAN 351-53 & 356
Webber Antiques Central 56
Wolfs Den Antiques Hertans 138, 139

Games, Toys & Trains
20th Century Objex MAYS 414
Elmwood Antiques NE Motel M4
James Jackson MAYS 88
Keepers Toys and Barbie Dolls Crystal
Ken Farrar MAYS 506
Mike's & Gayle's Toys N' Joys Central 106
Morning Glory Antiques NE Motel 226-227
The Sultan of Swap Sturt N
Tim Walker Antiques MAYS 334

General Line
Artfull Eye Shelton F 05
Boston Antiques Coop HOTM D-12
Bragg Hill Antiques Quaker 31
Dianes Antiques MAYS 56
Funkijunk Central 27
Gary Avadanian Stephen
John Wirkkala Hertans 41
Mike Wilson Antiques Green VT Tent
Millers Antiques MAYS 452
Mountain Thistle Antiques NE Motel 171
Past Times Antiques NE Motel 24
Smiths Antiques Quaker 39
Stephen Moss MAYS 63
Stephen Moss HOTM E 8
The Fred O Smith Line NE Motel 208
Vincent DAngelo Dealers C 157
Webber Antiques BAN 351-53 & 356
Webber Antiques Central 56

Glass, China & Crystal
2 Hats Antiques Quaker 9
All That Glitters NE Motel PB 10
Allagheny Heritage Antiques Collins Rear
Anna's Antiques MAYS 249
Anna's Antiques Hertans 36
Artique MAYS 94
Artique Hertans 78
Artistic Design Originals NE Motel
Beauty and the Beast Antiques NE Motel P7
Beverly & Kevin Boyce Stephen Tent

Bill N Lous Antiques MAYS 489
Boston Antiques Coop HOTM D-12
Bragg Hill Antiques Quaker 31
Brass Lantern Antiques MAYS 376
Burns Silver Shoppe Crystal Front
Burns Silver Shoppe Crystal Front
Campello Antiques/NE Brass Refinish NE Motel 68 A & B
Cross Century Antiques Quaker 8
D & M Antiques Mahogany
Dayles Antiques NE Motel M 8 
Days Gone Antiques Collins 2
Design Antiques MAYS 322
Door Knocker Antiques Mahogany
Dunbar Antiques Central 118
Echoes of Time Quaker 44
Fragile Beauty Antiques NE Motel 219
Glassy Antiques Stephen
Goose Creek Antiques Hertans 22-23
Grannys This & That Collins 3
Harvest Antiques JJ P 10
Hoosier Kubboard Glass JJ R 40
J & S Horn Antiques Central 83
JDDSmalls Shelton F12
JDDSmalls MAYS 72
JSD Antiques BrimBarn Inside
Judith Ann DeTrask MAYS 111
Kramars Kollectible Korner Quaker 45
L & M Furniture Crystal 6
Malcolm Reiss MAYS 24
Marion Scully Antiques/Collectables Shelton F 20
Mars-Most Antiques MAYS 418
Motherways Antiques Hertans X
Nancy Koly Antiques NE Motel 74
NE Antiques of Punta Gorda Green VT Tent
NE Antiques of Punta Gorda MAYS
Old Threads Antique Textiles Crystal Front
Pamela Herbert NE Motel 112
Reminisce With Ruth Central 83
Repro Depot Mahogany
Robinson Sales MAYS 395
Rowfant Antiques NE Motel Pav 1
Seagull Antiques MAYS 445
T. Jordan Elliot Antique Dealer Meadow Green tent
The Sultan of Swap Sturt N
Theresa Jackson Antiques MAYS 83
TLC Antiques NE Motel 39
Tomkat Collectibles Quaker 29
Treasure Hunt Antiques Quaker L 2, L 8
Tricias Treasures NE Motel 28-50
Vintage TableTop Design JJ M1
West St. Station Quaker 22
Wilbraham Mountain Antiques Quaker 49
Yesterdays Memories JJ N 44

Guns, Armour & Arms
David Charron MAYS 394
Irwin Hunsher Shelton M 21
Jerry Greenstein MAYS 252
Sir Richards Antiques JJ A6
Uptown & Canoeclub Antiques MAYS

Hats & Hat Pins
Tatters Central 102
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“Custom molded
Foam-In-Place packing available”

Located at Brimfield Antique Center • Toll Free 888-593-6683

Moveall.com
Brimfield’s
Experts at

packing fragile
Items.
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Jewelry & Gemstones
Alberta Brown Midway 20
Alicia Zourdos MAYS 511
Amanda Lynn's Antiques HOTM c-38
Anderson Jewelers BAN 117
Anderson Jewelers MAYS 535
Anna's Antiques MAYS 249
Anna's Antiques Hertans 36
Any Antique Will Do MAYS 451
Any Antique Will Do BAN 35
Artifacts JJ P 40
Artifacts HOTM F 110
BeJewelled MAYS 499
C & L Antiques Sturt N BACK ROW
Diana Smires Jewelry Shelton M 48
Dot Lawrence Antiques MAYS 658
Dot Lawrence Antiques BAN 701
Ed & Helen Tobin Antiques MAYS 502
Gabrielle Casella & Kathie Kustadich MAYS 31-32
Gisela Wolf Antiques MAYS 76
Goldsmith Jewelers Crystal 5
Hickory Lane Antiques Quaker 34
J & J of Tucson NE Motel 222
J & S Horn Antiques Central 83
Judith Ann DeTrask MAYS 111
Judith Clarke Collins
Karys Gold & Silver Crystal
Ken's Collectables BAN Tent 30
Ken's Collectables MAYS 265
Lana's Gallery MAYS 497
Larry Stowell Antiques NE Motel 101
Leda Roberts MAYS 503
M.A. Storck Company MAYS 93
Marsh & Ackerman,ltd. BAN P 4
MFM Dealers P 15
Miami Watch & Clock BrimBarn
Miami Watch & Clock MAYS
Old Costume Jewelry Central 59
Ooh Aah Antiques MAYS 508
Pete Shelton f33
Peter Wilkinson Jacobs MAYS 55
Roger Pheulpin Antiques Hertans 146
Sher's Bounty Antiques,LLC BAN 423
Sher's Bounty Antiques,LLC MAYS 518
Sweets' Antiques MAYS 551
The Antique Poole Central 108
The Potting Shed Central 120
ThingsGoneBy.Com Dealers Pavillion

Kitchen Related
Ann Marie ONeill HOTM 3 D
Brownstead Antiques Hertans 115
Claire Schlesser/ObjetsObjects JJ M 4
Colleen Vagnini Antiques Midway 46, 59
Country Lady Antiques Green 309
Country Lady Antiques JJ E 23
Edward/Patricia Seidel JJ Brook 16-17
Ericksons Antique Stoves MAYS 377
Furniture Farm  Antiques JJ G 29, E 28
Lauras Dollhouses & Collectibles Central 3 A
MarBo Antiques JJ Brook 24
Mason Dixon Memories Quaker 13-14
Mixing Bowl Antiques NE Motel M 7
Now & Then BAN 4
Now & Then JJ P 31
Ray & Joan Peterson Antiques JJ N 32
Whatever's Antique JJ A 52
Wow! My Mom Had That! Midway 47 / 60

Lamps & Lighting
Architectural Emporium Collins Street
Back From The Past Antiques NE Motel 46
Bear Creek Trading Company Quaker B 5-6

Bingham's Hertans 200
Butler & Butler Antiques Sturt N Near Pool
Dayles Antiques NE Motel M 8 
Ed Finney Antiques MAYS 362
Goose Creek Antiques Hertans 22-23
Greenhouse Antiques JJ A 12
Jack Pap Antiques MAYS 637
Jim Brady Antiques Mahogany 36
Lightning Colors Quaker B 8
Michael Levinson MAYS 58
Monkton Mill Antiques MAYS 51
Old Acres Farm Antiques Meadow 195
Olde Good Things Dealers C 146-47
Olde Good Things Sturt N
Olde Good Things JJ B 22, 42
Olde Good Things MAYS 638
Olde Good Things HOTM A-40
Rudy & Irene Schultz Hertans 59 A
Sarsaparilla Antiques Shelton Main Isle Right
Smith-Zukas Antiques Hertans 8, 9
Stissing Mountain Antiques JJ R 43
Swierad's Antiques Central 8
The Closetful Central 68
Wiswall House Antiques NE Motel 20 & 21

Lithograph & Engraving

Antique Prints Shelton F-21
History Gallery NE Motel P17

Maps
Heritage Antique Maps NE Motel PA 10
Kay Bakers Antiques MAYS 84
Tipton Antique Prints, Inc. NE Motel PB-23

Marbles
Larkins Antiques Quaker 116
Ough Antiques HOTM J 17
Mike Wilson Antiques Green VT Tent

Marine & Nautical
Avatar Antiques Quaker 37-39
Jim and Rhoda Morris MAYS 333
Oak Barrel Antiques Midway 8
Paul J. DeCoste JJ R 41,42
Philip Anderson Antiques MAYS 150
Rorkes Drift JJ P 6
Rorkes Drift BAN 363364
Terry Walker Antiques Midway 11, 25
The Grange Quaker B12-13
Traditional Marine Meadow 41-45
Traditional Marine Meadow 41-45
TransAmerican Antiques, Inc. NE Motel 17

Maxfield Parrish
Cobweb Collectibles JJ B-13

Medical
Stonegate Antiques JJ G 33
T & T Pharmacy Collectibles Midway Inside

Memorabilia
Brian Maiher Quaker B 19

Antique Prints
•  Florals •  Animals
•  Birds •  Sea Life

AnneHallAntiquePrints.com

Shelton’s Field - Daily
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We Provide:

à Van Line Service

à Foam-in-place Packaging

à Custom Packaging & Shipping

à Domestic & International Shipping

à Insurance Store Locations

à Custom Crating (888) 593-6683
à Packaging Materials Cell (860) 729-0089
à Field Pick Up Fax (860) 649-5077

How Can I Get It Home
Safely & Economically?

Located @ Brimfield Antiques Center

Packaging Supplies
Money Orders • Shipping

Brimfield Post Office
Extended Window Hrs - 9 to 5:00
Located at the Intersection of Rt. 20 & Rt. 19

413-245-3451

2008 Dates
May 13-18 • July 8-13

September 2 - 7

6am - 4pm   Friday/$5 admission
9am - 4pm   Saturday/$3 admission

On-site parking $5  •  Oversized vehicles $10
No pets, please  •  Rain or Shine

P.O. Box 385, Route 20, Brimfield, MA 01010
(413) 245-3436 • (978) 597-8155

EMAIL: jnjbrimfld@meganet.net
WEBSITE: www.jandj-brimfield.com 

2007  SHOW DATES
Sept. 7,8

NE Brass Refinishing
& Campello Antiques 

New England Motel - #68 A&B
www.campelloantiques.com

brassmanbethoney@aol.com

508-583-9415
Hours: Mon-Fri 9-4, Sat 10-2

1085 Main Street, Brockton, MA 02301

©

SM
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ANTIQUE TEXTILES
VINTAGE FASHIONS

SHOW & SALE

125 BOOTHS • FABRICS
QUILTS    TRIMMIMGS

BUTTONS    LINENS
OLD JEWELRY    LACES
ANTIQUE CLOTHING  &

ACCESSORIES

ONE DAY  •  INDOORS  •  BRIMFIELD WEEK
vintagefashionandtextileshow.com

2007
MONDAYS

SEPT. 3

EARLY ADMISSION
9:30 AM - $20
10:15 AM - $10

GENERAL ADMISSION
11:00 AM - $5

HOST HOTEL - STURBRIDGE
Route 20, Sturbridge, MA

(jct. Mass Pike & I 84)
LINDA ZUKAS  207-439-2334

PSMA

All rights reserved

THE UNLIMITED OPTICAL SOURCE

Buying and Selling Optical
Quality Eyeware and Sunware

Impressive Selection
dating from 1770’s-1980’s

ESTHER M. HARRIS

917.721.6546
Central Park · Booth 37

Brimfield Rush

SPECIAL
While Supplies Last

Limited Copies Available

only 950 ea. plus tax

Original hardcover $21.95
Bob Wyss’s “Brimfield Rush”

is a true account of one couple’s
hunt for their big score at Brimfield.

A great gift for those
who love Brimfield.

Available at the BrimfieldExchange
Information Building

across from May’s Antique Market
or call 413-245-0961

To order by mail see page 17.

ççç
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AUBURN, MA
Fairfield Inn & Suites Marriott I-90(MA Pike), Exit 10, Route 12 south,1/4 mile on right. From I-290,
exit 8, left on ramp, right on light, 1/4 mile to hotel on right, 718A Southbridge Street, 508-832-9500,
www.marriot.com/BOSAW

CHICOPEE, MA
Days Inn  Exit 5, I-90 Bear Right 1/4 mile on right 450 Memorial Drive, Full Service Hotel 413-739-7311,
www.daysinn.com
Econo Lodge   Exit 6, I-90, Bear right. 357 Burnett Rd, 413-592-9101, www.choicehotels.com/hotels/ma145
Hampton Inn  Exit 5, I-90, Rte.33(Memorial Drive) North 2 traffic lights, U-turn hotel 2nd right,
600 Memorial Drive, 413-593-1500,   www.chicopee.hamptoninn.com

LUDLOW, MA
Comfort Inn & Suites  Exit 7, I-90, Left at light on Center Street, 1/4 mile on Right. www.pvhg.com,  413-589-9300

SPRINGFIELD
Howard Johnson Express Exit 7, I-90, Rt. 21 S, to Rt. 20 W, 1356 Boston Rd., 413-783-2111,  www.pvhg.com

STURBRIDGE, MA
Hampton Inn Exit 9, I-90 Left at first set of lights onto Rt. 131. Hotel .25 miles on left, 328 Main Street,
508-347-6466,  www.Hamptoninn.com
Scottish Inns (Route 131), Microwave, Refrigerator & HS Internet. From Mass Pike I-90, Exit 9 onto I-84
West: Take Exit 3B to Route 20 West; Turn left on Rt. 131 East; Inn is 1.5 mi on left,140 Main Street
(Route 131), 508-347-9514
Sturbridge Host Hotel MA Pike, I-90 to Exit 9 or I-84 to Exit 3B to Route 20 West. Entrance on right just
after McDonalds, 366 Main Street, 508-347-7393, 800-582-3232, Full Service Hotel
www.sturbridgehosthotel.com
Super 8 Hotel I-90 to Exit 9 or I-84 to Exit 3B to Route 20 West 1/2 mile on right 358 Main Street,
508-347-9000, www.super8.com

VERNON, CT
Holiday Inn Express Exit 64, I-84, 346 Kelly Rd., 860-648-2000  Email: Lehoferdarlene@aol.com
www.HIEXPRESS.COM/vernonct

This list of Hotels & Motels are paid by advertisers who would appreciate your business.
Pricing arrangements are not determined or influenced by BrimfieldExchange

BRIMFIELD

Worcester

Springfield

Hartford

MASSACHUSETTS

CONNECTICUT
RHODE
ISLANDBradley

International Airport

T.F. Green
Airport

Stafford Springs

Logan
Airport

Palmer

Charlton
Sturbridge

Exit 4 Exit 5 Exit 6 Exit 8 Exit 9 Exit 10

Exit 1

Exit 65

Exit 66

Exit 63

Exit 40

Exit 7

Exit 8

Exit 64

Exit 70

Hotels and Motels

From the East: Boston, Providence and Worcester     From Boston and points east take the Mass Turnpike (Rt. 90)
west to Exit 9 (Sturbridge). Follow Route 20 west to Brimfield, about 7 miles to the only set of traffic lights. From the lights
in Brimfield center, continue west. The markets begin just after the big white church on the right. BrimfieldExchange is
located in our show booth, about 0.4 miles on the left (South) side of Route 20, opposite May's Antique Market, and
between J & J and Hertan’s. Paid parking is available along route 20 on both sides of the road. The Brimfield antique shows
(markets) extend about 1 mile west of the church along route 20.
From the West: Albany and Springfield     From Springfield and points west take the Mass Turnpike (Rt. 90) east to
exit 8 (Palmer). After exiting the toll, turn right on route 32 south. Proceed 0.6 miles to next set of lights in Palmer. From
the lights turn left on route 20 east toward Brimfield, and proceed about 6.8 miles to the end of the divided highway. The
markets(shows) begin at a little over 7.0 miles and extend east for about a mile. BrimfieldExchange is located in our show
booth, about 7.8 miles on the right (South) side of Route 20, opposite May's Antique Market, and between J & J and
Hertan's. Paid parking is available along route 20 on both sides of the road.
From the South: NYC and Hartford     Take route I-95 north to New Haven, then 91 north to Hartford. Pick up I-84 east
in Hartford. Follow I-84 east to the Sturbridge exit for route 20 west, or from I-84 follow route 32 north to route 19 north
to Brimfield light and turn left (west). From here follow east directions above.

DIRECTIONS TO BRIMFIELD
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DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

Brimfield Dealer Directory

Film Richards Quaker 19
Holiday Happenings MAYS 89
Lillian Goodspeed Hertans 29
Nostalgia Unlimited NE Motel P 126
Priceguides and More Central 29
TJ'S Collectibles Meadow 33
Village Green Antiques Green Main Row
Wex Rex Meadow Road 33

Military
Alex Milman Quaker 27
Amazing Antiques Quaker 118
Cillo Enterprises LTD Midway 3
Civil Warrior Collectables Green 903
Civil Warrior Collectables JJ P 13
Class Menagerie Hertans 40
Cyrus Doomasia Sturt N Rt. 20
Irwin Hunsher Shelton M 21
Joe Torre NE Motel Front 
Joseph McGaughey MAYS 402
Misery Island Sporting Collectibles Stephen
Old Federal Shop MAYS 525
TransAmerican Antiques, Inc. NE Motel 17

Miscellaneous & Other
Alberta Brown Midway 20
Anderson family NE Motel
Cellar Shop Quaker 26
Fletchs Antiques NE Motel 239
I Sold Grandmas Stuff NE Motel 9
Kirsch Antiques NE Motel 196 & 210
Lillian Goodspeed Hertans 29

Musical
Nippers Choice Phonographs JJ Triangle 3 & 4

Native American
Civil Warrior Collectables Green 903
Civil Warrior Collectables JJ P 13
Ed & Helen Tobin Antiques MAYS 502
J & J of Tucson NE Motel 222

Optical
Vintage Eyeware - New York City Central 37
Vintage Optical BrimBarn Road

Oriental/Orientalia
Charles A. Cohn BAN T 005
Charles A. Cohn JJ A 6
JSD Antiques BrimBarn Inside
Michael & Claire Higgins Antiques BAN 342
MR. Antique Central 104
Yellow River Country Antiques Quaker B 20,21

Paper
Fred Glogower Quaker L 10
Funkijunk Central 27
Gray Supplies & Collectibles PostMara Inside
John's Iron Garden Collins Front Road
Murphy's Old Books MAYS 178
Weathered Wheel Antiques and Postcards PostEx 3
Yesterdays Paper Sturt S 11, 12

Pewter
Alicia Zourdos MAYS 511

Photographica
Design Antiques MAYS 322
Gail Watson Quaker 110
Gerald Newman Dealers B-120
Gerald Newman HOTM K-1

Jake Gillison PostEx 3
Jeanne DeLarm-Neri MAYS 97
Park Antiques MAYS 331
Recollections PostMara 1 A
Sims Antique Image PostMara Inside
The Rite Image MAYS 415

Postcards
Antique Man MAYS 484
Antique Man BAN Tent 11
Bill-Lil Antiques NE Motel 1-2
Cartophilian Collectibles PostMara Inside
Charles & Nellie Huttunen PostMara Inside
Colleen Vagnini Antiques Midway 46, 59
Donald Schimke Antiques PostMara Inside
Eighty One Main Antiques Stephen
Gail Watson Quaker 110
Glens Cards Central 92
Gray Supplies & Collectibles PostMara Inside
Jake Gillison PostEx 3
James Barilaro PostMara Inside
Jim & Kayce Dimond JJ P 13
Jim & Kayce Dimond Green Main Aisle
Mary L. Martin LTD JJ F 21
Mary L. Martin LTD PostEx Inside
Nightingales Antiques Central 44
Recollections PostMara 1 A
Sims Antique Image PostMara Inside
The First Class Cabin PostMara Inside
The Post Card Repository PostMara Inside
The Postcard Stand BAN
The Rite Image MAYS 415
The Zussman Collection Midway Out front
The Zussman Collection MAYS # 93
Tom & Carol Halsdorf Sturt N Last Row
Tom Mills PostMara Inside
Weather or Knot Antiques Midway 46, 59
Weathered Wheel Antiques/Postcards PostEx 3

Pottery & Porcelain
20th Century Objex MAYS 414
All That Glitters NE Motel PB 10
Ann Marie ONeill HOTM 3 D
Art and Antiques MAYS 504
BeJewelled MAYS 499
Beverly & Kevin Boyce Stephen Tent
Cheryl's Collectables Crystal 11
Dantiques/Hook'n Pennies Dealers D227
Dantiques/Hook'n Pennies Hertans 205
Days Gone Antiques Collins 2
Hartmann House Antiques JJ Brook 6
Harvest Antiques JJ P 10
Janis Petrovich Collins Front road
JDDSmalls Shelton F12
JDDSmalls MAYS 72
Keller & Ross Quaker L 3
Kendall Antiques Crystal 5
Laurel Antiques of Maine BrimBarn Inside 3
M & M Antiques II NE Motel 16
Mary L. Marconi Quaker 90
Michael Levinson MAYS 58
Noble Peddlar Antiques MAYS 8
Nostalgia Unlimited NE Motel P 126
P-B Antiques JJ C 22
Pamela Herbert NE Motel 112
Primarily Pottery Quaker L3
Roger Pheulpin Antiques Hertans 146
Rudy & Irene Schultz Hertans 59 A
Sandra McNeil Antiques MAYS 512
Sandra McNeil Antiques Sturt N
Stormy Crandall Antiques Quaker L 11, 13
Sunset Antiques JJ F 12
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DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

Brimfield Dealer Directory

The Chair Man & The Tea Lady JJ C-8
The Victorian Rose BrimBarn #1
Tomkat Collectibles Quaker 29
White Water Antiques MAYS 381

Primitives
Andersons' Antiques Mahogany 26
Bailey's Antiques & Collectibles Quaker 40
Bill Joyce Antiques NE Motel 201
Cottage Antiques MAYS 394
Hiawatha Antiques/Country Woodshop Quaker 92
Hometown Antiques NE Motel 23
Jamtiques HOTM A 21
Millers Antiques MAYS 452
Past Times Antiques NE Motel 24
Richard Fuller Antiques MAYS 475
Shoe Rack Lady MAYS 397
Spindle CIty Antiques Hertans 60
Stone Soup Antiques Gallery Collins 8
Sweets' Antiques MAYS 551
The Heritage Shop Antiques Collins Front Row
The Seawife Meadow 158
The Workshop JJ Brook 5
Wildgeraniums Antiques & Design JJ M1

Prints & Posters

Anne Negrin Antiques JJ R 36-38
Architiques Quaker 57-62
Childrens's Prints JJ Brook 23
Dantiques/Hook'n Pennies Dealers D227
Dantiques/Hook'n Pennies Hertans 205
Gary Avadanian Stephen
Griffin's Gallery HOTM I 5
HARTCO-Hartford Antique/Restored Trunks Hertans 79 & Upfront
Heritage Antique Maps NE Motel PA 10
L & M Antiques JJ G 22
Red City Antiques Central 21
Tipton Antique Prints, Inc. NE Motel PB-23
Vintage Poster Bank Meadow 172

Quilts
Broad Street Antiques Market Quaker 13
Cross Century Antiques Quaker 8
Darwin D. Bearley Antiques HOTM D-3
Kristine Tibbetts Central 45
Martha Perkins MAYS 56
Yudin & Associates Shelton M 15

Radios & Phonographs
John T. Pierce Antiques Dealers A 5
Nippers Choice Phonographs JJ Triangle 3-4

Rugs-Oriental & Indian
Lori Frandino JJ N 34
Michael Smith MAYS 85

Scientific Instruments
Cyrus Doomasia Sturt N Rt. 20
Jim and Rhoda Morris MAYS 333
Paul J. DeCoste JJ R 41,42
Richard J. Riley Antiques JJ G 23

Staffordshire
2 Hats Antiques Quaker 9
Dennis & Dad Antiques MAYS 393
Grey Goose Antiques Central 2
Hedgeworth Antiques MAYS 519
Noble Peddlar Antiques MAYS 8

Steiff & Teddy Bears
Lilac House Antiques & Galleries BrimBarn On road
Patricia Vaillancourt MAYS
Susan Walter Antiques HOTM G-41

Sterling & Silver Plate
Antique Handles Quaker 8
Any Antique Will Do MAYS 451
Any Antique Will Do BAN 35
Benefit Street Antiques MAYS 133
Butler & Butler Antiques Sturt N Near Pool
Carl L. Bosk JJ C 25
Carl L. Bosk BAN 548
Carriage House Antiques NE Motel P 11
Charles A. Cohn BAN T 005
Charles A. Cohn JJ A 6
Dan & Nancy's Antiques BrimBarn In. L. rear
Diana Smires Jewelry Shelton M 48
Forgotten Furnishings MAYS 27
Gisela Wolf Antiques MAYS 76
Jamtiques HOTM A 21
Marion Scully Antiques/Collectables Shelton F 20
Marsh & Ackerman,ltd. BAN P 4
Philip Anderson Antiques MAYS 150
Reminisce With Ruth Central 83
Seagull Antiques MAYS 445
Sher's Bounty Antiques,LLC BAN 423
Sher's Bounty Antiques,LLC MAYS 518
Stissing Mountain Antiques JJ R 43
Stone Block Antiques Green Vt. Tent
The Gryphon's Nest Shelton F-1
The Silver Butler HOTM F 46
The Silver Butler MAYS 456
Window of Time Antiques Dealers B 94
Window of Time Antiques JJ BR 32
Yudin & Associates Shelton M 15

Stoneware & Yelloware
Bitters Bottles JJ E 28-29
Cobalt Turtle Antiques JJ E 12 & 13
Cottage Antiques MAYS 394
Melissas Antiques MAYS 127
Stoneware John Meadow 149
The Potting Shed Central 120

Tools & Hardware
Ed Donaldson Hardware Restorations Meadow 217
Fletchs Antiques NE Motel 239
Nightingales Antiques Central 44
Richard J. Riley Antiques JJ G 23
Robert Lanagan Green 104

Transportation
Brian Maiher Quaker B 19
Buckboard Antiques NE Motel Front Tent

Victorian
Bunny's Place HOTM D 12
Bunny's Place JJ F 1
Antique Articles NE Motel 35
Larry Stowell Antiques NE Motel 101
The Victorian Rose BrimBarn #1

Vintage Clothing
Antique Threads Mahogany

Antique Prints
•  Florals •  Animals
•  Birds •  Sea Life

AnneHallAntiquePrints.com

Shelton’s Field - Daily
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DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

Brimfield Dealer Directory

Asbell Antiques NE Motel 172
Bees in Her Bonnet Dealers P 44
Cherish, Ltd NE Motel 239
Denny's Antiques Quaker 107
Eileen Love NE Motel 225, 225A
Gabrielle Casella/Kathie Kustadich MAYS 3132
Good & Maggie Quaker 52
Green Lady Gifts Hertans 32B, 120
Hasbeens MAYS 539
Judychenille Central 100
Mid Century Chic Meadow 172-173
Penny Russell Antiques HOTM F Tent 6
Redinger's HOTM D 22
Redinger's Dealers E 287
Sew Vintage/Joanntiques JJ A 62
Sue's Jewels Collins
Vintage Eyeware - New York City Central 37
Vintage Pastelle NE Motel 303 A
Walkers Collectibles Dealers P 18
Walkers Collectibles HOTM D 50
Woodland Farms Antiques HOTM B 22

Vintage Textiles/Linens
Almeida Enterprises Central 119
Antique Threads Mahogany
Bees in Her Bonnet Dealers P 44
Davidian-Americana MAYS 270
Dot Lawrence Antiques MAYS 658
Dot Lawrence Antiques BAN 701
Dunbar Antiques Central 118
Dusty's Vintage Linens & Textiles Central 98
Good & Maggie Quaker 52
Judychenille Central 100
Lynda Kolski Quaker 90
M & M Antiques II NE Motel 16
Martha Perkins MAYS 56
Meadowbrook Farm Antiques NE Motel 88-89
Memories on Main St. Meadow 152, 161
Mes Idee's of Vermont Mahogany

Mixing Bowl Antiques NE Motel M 7
Mount Vernon Antiques HOTM C 31
Nifty Thrifty Dry Goods Central 116
Patricia Kosmoski Quaker 115
Penny Russell Antiques HOTM F Tent 6
Redinger's HOTM D 22
Redinger's Dealers E 287
Sheila Gittleman Hertans 52
Sold By Sue Wearsch Shelton B 14
Tatters Central 102
The Chenille Cottage Central 80
The Vintage Closet Quaker 70 & 71
Things A.T. Roche's Quaker 98/111
Town and Country NE Motel PA 12
Vintage Fabrics & Etc. MAYS 52
Walkers Collectibles Dealers P 18
Walkers Collectibles HOTM D 50
Wiswall House Antiques NE Motel 20 & 21
Woodland Farms Antiques HOTM B 22
Wow! My Mom Had That! Midway 47 / 60

Wallace Nutting
Trimbles Tavern Antiques Meadow 150
P-B Antiques JJ C 22

Wicker
Joni Lima Hertans 184
Manor House Antiques NE Motel 228 - 232
Wolfs Den Antiques Hertans 138, 139

Wrought Iron
Claire Schlesser/ObjetsObjects JJ M 4
Ed Donaldson Hardware Restorations Meadow 217
Hedgerow Antiques Hertans 147
John's Iron Garden Collins Front Road
Marvin Gardens Quaker B 14 - B 20
Rob & Ruth Lyon JJ E 21
Sandstone Gardens Quaker L 12

Name _______________________________________

Address _____________________________________

City _________________________________________

State _________________________ Zip ____________

Phone _______________________________________

Email _______________________________________

Limited Copies Available only 950ea. plus tax

M A I L  O R D E R  F O R M

“Brimfield Rush”
$9.50 plus $.48 tax

@ $9.98 ea.

Shipping & Handling
$3.99 ea.

Your Total Order

QUAN ITEM COST

While Supplies last. NO Refunds. Check or MO Only.
Please allow 2 weeks for delivery.

Mail form with check or money order to:
BrimfieldExchange, 10 Palmer Rd., P.O. Box 459, Brimfield, MA 01010  •  413-245-0961

Original hardcover $21.95



18 Fall 2007 • Brimfield Pocket Guide Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com

• Advertising & Displays
• African Art
• American Art Pottery
• Americana
• Architectural & Garden
• Art & Paintings
• Art Glass
• Baskets & Woodenware
• Black Americana
• Books & Manuscripts
• Bottles
• Brass-Copper-Bronze
• Breweriana
• Buttons & Smalls
• Cameras
• Cast Iron
• Ceramics
• Children’s Items
• Civil War
• Clocks & Watches
• Coin Op & Mechanical
• Coins
• Comic
• Costume Jewelry
• Country
• Deco & Decorative Arts
• Decoys
• Dolls & Accessories
• Eclectic
• Ephemera
• Fiesta & Depression
• Fishing & Sports Related
• Flow Blue & Majolica
• Folk Art
• Forged Iron
• Furniture
• Furniture Country
• Furniture English/Euro
• Furniture Oak
• Furniture Painted
• Furniture Period
• Furniture Victorian
• Games, Toys and Trains
• General Line
• Glass, China & Crystal
• Guns, Armour & Arms
• Hats & Hat Pins
• Jewelry & Gemstones
• Kitchen Related
• Lamps & Lighting
• Lithographs & Engravings
• Maps
• Marbles
• Marine & Nautical
• Maxfield Parrish
• Medical
• Memorabilia
• Metalware
• Military
• Miscellaneous/Other
• Musical
• Native American
• Optical
• Oriental / Orientalia
• Paper
• Pewter
• Photographica
• Postcards
• Pottery & Porcelain
• Primitives
• Prints & Posters
• Quilts
• Radios & Phonographs
• Rugs-Oriental & Indian
• Scientific Instruments
• Staffordshire
• Steiff & Teddy Bears
• Sterling & Silver Plate
• Stoneware & Yelloware
• Tools & Hardware
• Transportation
• Victorian
• Vintage Clothing
• Vintage Textiles & Linens
• Wallace Nutting
• Western Memorabilia
• Wicker
• Wrought Iron

C A T E G O R I E S

10 Best Reasons To Use
BrimfieldExchange.com
and the Brimfield Pocket Guide
q FREE Brimfield Dealer Registration
q 22 BRIMFIELD SHOWS - Schedules/Maps/Directions
q 86 SEARCHABLE Categories of Antiques & Collectibles
q HUNDREDS OF DEALER LISTINGS
q 1000’s OF CUSTOMERS Directed to Our Listings via

Print and our Website
q REGISTER or RENEW your Listing Online or by Mail
q SEARCH Dealer Listings by Name, Show or Category
q BUNDLED ADVERTISING Available in the Handy

Brimfield Pocket Guide and on BrimfieldExchange.com
q ONLINE BIZZ CARDS and Web Links Available Year

Round on BrimfieldExchange.com
q INTERNET ACCESS Available during Brimfield Week

I AM A DEALER IN BRIMFIELD DURING:

q MAY 2008  q JULY 2008  q SEPT 2008

q New Dealer   q Update/Renewal
q Send me Pocket Guide Info

(*)Indicates Required Field
Name*
_____________________________________________________or

Business Name*

______________________________________________________

Address* ________________________________ ______________

City* ___________________________State* _______ Zip*_______

Phone* ( _____ ) _______  _____________ 

EMAIL if available __________________________________________

Website ________________________________________________

Name of Brimfield Show ___________________ Booth# _________

Category Specialty (Choose up to Three(3) Categories)*

From list on the right

1. ____________________________________________________

2. ____________________________________________________

3. ____________________________________________________

MAIL IN THIS REGISTRATION FORM TO:

BrimfieldExchange, 10 Palmer Road, P.O. Box 459,
Brimfield, MA 01010 

Phone: 413-245-0961 •  Email: Admin@BrimfieldExchange.com

Please note that by mailing in this form for a free listing on the
BrimfiedExchange Dealer Directory you agree to the full terms and conditions available at

www.BrimfieldExchange.com -  or by mailing SASE to BrimfieldExchange.

In addition, BrimfieldExchange reserves the right to edit and/or limit the number
of category listings that it prints in the Brimfield Pocket Guide

REGISTER TODAY!
ç ç

4
4
4
4
4

4
4
4

4

4

ç
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FIND YOUR TREASURES
AT THESE FINE SHOWS

DeLAND
28th YEAR • Volusia County Fairgrounds
3100 E. New York Avenue
NOV. 23, 24, 25, 2007
DEC. 28, 29, 30, 2007
JAN. 25, 26, 27, 2008
FEB. 22, 23, 24, 2008
Friday 1pm-5pm; Saturday 9am-5pm; Sunday 10am-4pm

STUART
24rd YEAR • Martin County Fairgrounds
2616 S.E. Dixie Highway (A1A)
NOV. 24, 25, 2007
JAN. 12, 13, 2008
MAR. 8, 9, 2008
Saturday 9am-5pm; Sunday 10am-4pm

VERO BEACH EXTRAVAGANZA
12th YEAR • Indian River County Fairgrounds
7955 58th Avenue
FEB. 1, 2, 3, 2008
Friday 1pm-5pm; Saturday 9am-5pm; Sunday 9am-5pm

DON’T MISS THESE OTHER WONDERFUL SHOWS
MANAGED BY PUCHSTEIN PROMOTIONS

BRADENTON SERVICE CLUB FEB. 15, 16, 17, 2008
MUSIC VALLEY - NASHVILLE OCT. 25, 26, 27, 2007

All Shows Include
FREE Parking • Affordable Booth Rent  • Camping Available

• Night Time Security  •  Concessions on Premises
• Antiques and Old Collectibles Only  • All Inside & Air Conditioned

www.floridaantiqueshows.com

Dealer Information: Kay Puchstein
PUCHSTEIN PROMOTIONS, INC

P.O.  Box 27272, El Jobean, Florida 33927
941-697-7272  •  Email: puchs2@yahoo.com

10 GREAT ANTIQUE SHOWS
GET READY FOR A TREASURE HUNT

DON’T MISS ANY OF THESE
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MA/CT Antique Shops

New London

West  Hartford
Hartford

Westbrook

Wallingford

West Haven
Stratford

Manchester

Essex

Putnam

Avon
Collinsville

Unionville
Litchfield

Seymour

Canton

Clinton

Centerbrook

Coventry

East Hampton

Old Saybrook

Uncasville

Woodbury

Somers
South


Woodstock

202

44

6

44

8

15

95

2

9

169

10

691

395

91

395

95

8491

84

7

7

NE Brass Refinishing
& Campello Antiques 

Specializing in Brass & Copper Refinishing
1085 Main Street, Brockton, MA 02301 • 508-583-9415

www.campelloantiques.com
brassmanbethoney@aol.com

Hours: Mon-Fri 9-4, Sat 10-2

Scranton's Shops

7 ROOMS 2 FLOORS OF ANTIQUES · ART · CRAFTS

300 Rt 169 • So. Woodstock, CT 06267
Open Daily 11am - 5pm • (860) 928-3738

McClellan Elms Antiques
- Scenic Rt. 169/171 -

Specializing in Room Settings of Americana,
Primitives and Country Antiques & Accessories.

860-928-0885
8 Stone Bridge Road, South Woodstock, CT 06267

We are actively looking to buy furniture and accessories
from the 18th & 19th Century.

Silk City Antiques and Décor
845 Main Street, Manchester, CT

28 Dealers Offering 3,000 Sq. Ft. of Merchandise
860-533-1263

Hours: Tues-Fri 10-5, Thurs 10-6, Sat 10:30-4:30 
I-384 to Exit #3 to Downtown, Main St.

www.silkcityantiques.com

N

S

EW

CHARLTON
Flea Market & Antiques

Trolley Crossing
Junction of Routes 20 & 31 So., Charlton, MA

Call 508-248-5690 or visit our website

www.CharltonFlea.com

OPEN YEAR ROUND • RAIN OR SHINE
INSIDE OR OUTSIDE

SATURDAY:
CO-OP & Outside Selling  8AM - 3PM

SUNDAY:
FLEA MARKET -

CO-OP & Outside Selling  7AM - 4PM

FREE ADMISSION

Mon - Sat  10 - 5
Sunday  12 - 5

Closed Wed

1460 Fall River Ave.
(Rt. 6) Seekonk

MA 02771
508-336-9294

info@losttreasuresma.com

12,000 Sq. Ft. of Antiques and Collectibles
Only 8 Miles East of Brimfield on Rt. 20

Visit us for the best shopping off the fields
Extended Brimfield Hours 

Sun - Sat of Brimfield Week 9 AM - 8 PM
Reg. Shop Hours:

Weekdays 9 - 5  •  Weekends 10 - 5

128 Charlton Road • Route 20
Sturbridge, MA 01566 • 508-347-2744

www.sturbridgeantiqueshops.com

* *
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style to attract and sell to these buyers.
Brimfield is a gold mine. The main

reason people are in the fields at dawn and
remain until sunset is because there is always
the possibility that a treasure will present itself
and a profit will be made.  The people who
scour the fields buying for resale can outnum-
ber those buying for themselves.  The race to
find the investment grade item is the hardest
run, however, investment merchandise in the
categories of furniture, art pottery, silver, pop
culture, and paper can definitely be found.
Many items bought at Brimfield can change hands 2 or 3 times before the end of
the week, and are sometimes sold by phone or online.  New technology makes it
easier to find a treasure, photograph it, send a picture to a buyer, and sell it,
sometimes even before buying it!

As important as Brimfield is to current buyers and sellers, Brimfield must
attract “new money” in order to grow.  Brimfield show promoters would do well to
consider the three consumer niches outlined above in order to attract new buyers
and sellers, and to grow the “young” audience to meet the decline of the aging
generations.  Young buyers and sellers are out there.  They will only find out about
Brimfield with the proper reach into their world.

As Bob Wyss noted, Brimfield has plenty of opinions, so I will also add mine:

1.  I agree with Bob on improving the toilet situation throughout the entire show.
2.  Brimfield advertising and promotional dollars need to focus on the main-

stream media to attract new audiences.  Often show promoters advertise to the
same people; they ought to spend their dollars in new ways.

3.  Brimfield is a great story/event.  Show promoters need to define a strong posi-
tive message to attract television producers, magazine contributors, and editors
who ultimately promote Brimfield by their work.  This is a great source of free
advertising.

4.  Brimfield is a great “weather” story.  Meteorologists should be notified of this
huge outdoor event involving 3000-5000 vendors and 25,000-50,000 buyers.
They could offer free publicity from Albany to Boston and from New York to
Burlington.  The weathermen are also doing a good service for those thinking
about driving to the event.

5.  Finally, I disagree with the notion of getting rid of the July show.  This show is
important and it would not be productive to cancel it.  This past July show was
actually better than our May show and our “best” July show in 23 years.  In
fact, designer Tommy Hilfiger sent a huge crew to Brimfield to buy for him per-
sonally and for his stores’ décor.  They filled a truck; a perfect example of “new
money” coming to Brimfield, even in July!

Just my opinion… Gary Sohmers

Gary Sohmers is a veteran Brimfield dealer, exhibiting for the past 23 years.  Currently his booth
is located right on Route 20 in Brimfield. His website is www.allcollectors.com. Gary has been
in the antiques business for 35 years, working in radio all over the country, and appearing as
an appraiser in Collectibles and Toys on the very popular PBS program “Antiques Roadshow.”

Brimfield’s Future (cont.)
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MAY’S ANTIQUE MARKET, INC.MAY’S ANTIQUE MARKET, INC.

www.maysbrimfield.com

At May’s…
Everyone’s an Early Buyer.

Opening Thursday 9AM ·  Rain or Shine   ·  Admission $500

At May’s…
Everyone’s an Early Buyer.

BRIMFIELD CENTER

MAY’S

Rt.20

Rt.19

J&J

Parking

Lights

N

S

W E
Church

2007 Show Date Sept 6-8
2008

May 15-17 • July 10-12 • Sept 4-6
Email:  info@maysbrimfield.com  •  413-245-9271

www.maysbrimfield.com
600 Dealers in Antiques and Collectibles Only

30 Years as a leading
Brimfield Antique Show


